Position

Quality Advisor

Chief Qual & Resource Mgt

Outpatient Pharmacist

Director Quality Outcomes
Mgmt

Clinical Outcomes Coordinator

Biostatistician

Infection Control Prog Coord
Quality Coordinator - RN
Quality Coordinator - RN
Quality Coordinator
Clinical Nurse Specialist
Quality Coordinator - RN
Staff Nurse Il

Lon Il

Executive Assistant II
Director of Quality

Management

Quality Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance

Total Wages

$315,201

$287,956

$173,884

$143,427

$141,752

$137,665

$130,361

$129,562

$124,001

$114,889

$106,947

$104,106

$103,131

$73,025

$70,823

$50,969

$28,016

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,346

$40,612

$24,771

$20,551

$20,495

$17,621

$18,007

$16,584

$17,669

$16,447

$15,465

$15,234

$14,749

$10,415

$9,879

$8,877

$3,586



Executive Assistant I

Business Assistant

Executive Assistant Il

Washington Township Health  Quality Assurance
Care District

Washington Township Health  Quality Assurance
Care District

Washington Township Health  Quality Assurance
Care District

$19,261

$4,892

$4,217

$2,465

$0

$540



