Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Quality Advisor		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$315,201	\$40,346
Chief Qual & Resource Mgt		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$287,956	\$40,612
Outpatient Pharmacist		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$173,884	\$24,771
Director Quality Outcomes Mgmt		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$143,427	\$20,551
Clinical Outcomes Coordinator		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$141,752	\$20,495
Biostatistician		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$137,665	\$17,621
Infection Control Prog Coord		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$130,361	\$18,007
Quality Coordinator - RN		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$129,562	\$16,584
Quality Coordinator - RN		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$124,001	\$17,669
Quality Coordinator		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$114,889	\$16,447
Clinical Nurse Specialist		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$106,947	\$15,465
Quality Coordinator - RN		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$104,106	\$15,234
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$103,131	\$14,749
Lon II		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$73,025	\$10,415
Executive Assistant II		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$70,823	\$9,879
Director of Quality Management		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$50,969	\$8,877
Quality Analyst		Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$28,016	\$3,586

Executive Assistant II	Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$19,261	\$2,465
Business Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$4,892	\$0
Executive Assistant II	Washington Township Health Care District	Quality Assurance	\$4,217	\$540